Buyer have executed this Agreement (the "Agreement Date"). The date Buyer signs is 
the date this Agreement is ~igned by the Chairman of the Pima County Board of 

Supervisors. 

4. SALE OF PROPERTY. 

4.1. Purchase Price. The purchase price of the Property shall be One Million 
One Hundred Thousand Dollars ($1,100,000.00) (the "Purchase Price"). 

4.2. Payment of Purchase Price. The Purchase Price shall be paid in full at 
Closing payable to Title Company by County check. 

5. SELLER'S COVENANTS. 

5.1. No Salvage. Seller shall not salvage or remove any fixtures, improvements,